Type KRR (plastic reducing bush)
Product information
The thread reducing bush is made of specially modified polyamide and is available
with metric or Pg thread.
They are to be used with an additional type OR O-ring. (O-ring is not included in the
delivery)
Information, conformities and approvals
__ __

mm
SW 1
mm
PU
pcs.
KRR M63/M25
1)
83727434 Gray M63x1,5 M25x1,5 6 12 68 25
KRR M63/M32
1)
83727436 Gray M63x1,5 M32x1,5 6 12 68 20
KRR M63/M40
1)
83727438 Gray M63x1,5 M40x1,5 6 12 68 25
KRR M63/M50 83727440 Gray M63x1,5 M50x1,5 6 15 70 25
KRR PG11/07 83722410 Gray PG 11 PG 07 6 8 22 100
KRR PG11/09 83722412 Gray PG 11 PG 09 13.5 9 22 100
KRR PG13.5/07 83722414 Gray PG 13,5 PG 07 6 9 24 100
KRR PG13.5/09 83722416 Gray PG 13,5 PG 09 6 9 24 100
KRR PG13.5/11 83722420 Gray PG 13,5 PG 11 14 10 24 100
KRR PG16/09 83722418 Gray PG 16 PG 09 6 10 27 100
KRR PG16/11 83722422 Gray PG 16 PG 11 6 10 27 100
KRR PG16/13.5 83722424 Gray PG 16 PG 13,5 7 10 27 100
KRR PG21/11 83722426 Gray PG 21 PG 11 5.5 10.5 32 100
KRR PG21/13.5 83722428 Gray PG 21 PG 13,5 5.5 10.5 32 100
KRR PG21/16 83722430 Gray PG 21 PG 16 5.5 10.5 32 100
KRR PG29/13 83722432 Gray PG 29 PG 13 5 12 40 50
KRR PG29/16 83722434 Gray PG 29 PG 16 5 12 40 50
KRR PG29/21 83722436 Gray PG 29 PG 21 5 12 40 50
KRR PG36/16 83722438 Gray PG 36 PG 16 6 13 50 50
KRR PG36/21 83722440 Gray PG 36 PG 21 6 13 50 50
KRR PG36/29 83722442 Gray PG 36 PG 29 11 13 50 50
KRR PG42/21 83722444 Gray PG 42 PG 21 8 16 55 25
KRR PG42/29
1)
83722446 Gray PG 42 PG 29 6 18 55 25
KRR PG42/36 83722448 Gray PG 42 PG 36 8 16 55 25
KRR PG48/29 83722450 Gray PG 48 PG 29 7 17 60 25
© Murrplastik Systemtechnik GmbH •  3  as of 2026-02-03 - 185396
Type KRR (plastic reducing bush)
Article Order No. Color AG IG EH
mm
GL
mm
SW 1
mm
PU
pcs.
KRR PG48/36 83722452 Gray PG 48 PG 36 3 17 60 25
1) No stock goods, delivery time and minimum order quantities upon request
1) No stock goods, delivery time and minimum order quantities upon request
Material properties
mod. polyamide PA 6